Product Specification
Tel
Fax
ADD
: 0086-574-86828566
: 0086-574-86824882
: NO. 8-1, RONGXIA RD. XIAPU SHANQIAN
  INDUSTRIAL ZONE BEILUN NINGBO ZHEJIANG.

Breaking
Capacity
冷阻值
Nominal Cold
Resistance
(Ohms)
熔化热能
I
2
TMelting
Integral(A
2
.S)
安规认证
Agency Approvals
25T-0250 250mA
350VAC
35A@350VAC
50A@300VAC
50A@250VAC
200A@125VAC
0.860 0.145 ○ ○
25T-0300 300mA 0.620 0.162 ○ ○
25T-0315 315mA 0.550 0.189 ○ ○
25T-0375 375mA 0.470 0.200 ○ ○
25T-0400 400mA 0.380 0.238 ○ ○
25T-0500 500mA 0.320 0.275 ○ ○
25T-0600 600mA 0.285 0.470 ○ ○
25T-0630 630mA 0.256 0.566 ○ ○
25T-0700 700mA 0.208 0.805 ○ ○
25T-0750 750mA 0.175 1.240 ○ ○
25T-0800 800mA 0.155 1.880 ○ ○
25T-010 1A 0.148 3.500 ○ ○
25T-013 1.25A 0.102 4.760 ○ ○
25T-015 1.5A 0.085 6.305 ○ ○
25T-020 2A 0.044 8.950 ○ ○
25T-025 2.5A 0.043 16.025 ○ ○
25T-030 3A 0.033 21.560 ○ ○
25T-032 3.15A 0.029 22.750 ○ ○
25T-035 3.5A 0.027 27.050 ○ ○
25T-040 4A 0.025 31.808 ○ ○
25T-050 5A 0.019 40.250 ○ ○
25T-060 6A 0.018 67.245 ○ ○
25T-063 6.3A 0.017 73.550 ○ ○
25T-070 7A 0.015 76.280 ○ ○
L-KLS5-2410-25T-xxxxH/L-350V
Part name Date
Part  number Edition   V1